Thomas E. Bowe School Monthly Counseling Report

Tammy Belcher

Individual Distant Counseling
Parent & Student Phone Calls — September
Parent Phone Calls & Emails — August

Teacher Contacts

504 Teacher Information and
504 Parent Contacts re: Annual Reviews/Re-Evals
Parent Conferences@ Bowe (Social Distanced Outside)

Meetings with SEL Counselor and School Nurse
Morning Meetings/Web Ex Counseling

September 16- 30 2020
Totals

12
33+
12

70

64
5

Re: September - October Ideas for
Met- September 1-3

Child Study Team Consultations 15
School Nurse Consultations 10
SEL Counselor Consultations 15
ELL Consults (Parent Volunteered to Pay Computer Fee’s) 1
DCP&P/Other Mental Health Contacts/Follow up 12
Parent Referrals for other services 5

HIB’s Reported
The School Counselor at Intermediate will monitor

HIB Parent/Student Calls/Investigation/Counseling

Gloucester County Counselor Contacts

Intermediate School Counselor Contacts

Simple K-12 Web Ex (Technology Based)

1 Carryover Inconclusive
This student is now in 7" grade

20

10

August 2020



PLC (Special Area Web Ex Meetings)

District In-Service and Daily Meetings

District Presentation “The Equity Mindset”

Web Ex- Pandemic Screening Meeting 2:30

Bowe School Pandemic Team Meeting 3:00-4:15

Bowe Back to School Night 6:30

Bowe Back to School Night (Special Area Web Presentation)

September 16-30, 2020

Individual Distant Counseling

Parent and Student, SEL Counseling

Parent Teleconferences

Parent Phone Calls and Emails

Teacher Contacts

Principal Contacts

Vice Principal Contacts

Glassboro Counselor Contacts

Gloucester County Counselor Contacts

504 Annual Review Contacts for Conferences
504 Annual Review Phone Conferences

Zoom Office Hours for Students- Guidance/SEL
SEL Consults

Week of Respect Spirt Week and Activities Planning
Child Study Team Consults

DCP&P

Inspira (Student Services) Contacts

Inspira Discharge Meeting

CGS Family Partnership -Student In home Counseling Services

3+

August 31- September 3, 2020
September 3, 2020

September 3, 2020

September 3, 2020

September 10, 2020

September 10,2020 @ 8:00 p.m.

1
7 — 4 Parent from Intermediate
58

110

16
10
7
15
5 - September 28, 2020
Daily

28

12
19
15
September 25, 2020

2






