Thomas E. Bowe School Monthly Counseling Report

Tammy Belcher	September 16- 30 2020 Totals		
Individual Distant Counseling	12		
Parent & Student Phone Calls – September	33+		
Parent Phone Calls & Emails – August	12		
Teacher Contacts	70		
504 Teacher Information and			
504 Parent Contacts re: Annual Reviews/Re-Evals	64		
Parent Conferences@ Bowe (Social Distanced Outside)	5		
Meetings with SEL Counselor and School Nurse Morning Meetings/Web Ex Counseling	Re: September - October Ideas for Met- September 1-3		
Child Study Team Consultations	15		
School Nurse Consultations	10		
SEL Counselor Consultations	15		
ELL Consults (Parent Volunteered to Pay Computer Fee'	s) 1		
DCP&P/Other Mental Health Contacts/Follow up	12		
Parent Referrals for other services	5		
HIB's Reported The School Counselor at Intermediate will monitor	1 Carryover Inconclusive This student is now in 7 th grade		
HIB Parent/Student Calls/Investigation/Counseling	20		
Gloucester County Counselor Contacts	10		
Intermediate School Counselor Contacts	5		
Simple K-12 Web Ex (Technology Based)	August 2020		

3+

District In-Service and Daily Meetings District Presentation "The Equity Mindset" Web Ex- Pandemic Screening Meeting 2:30 Bowe School Pandemic Team Meeting 3:00-4:15 Bowe Back to School Night 6:30 Bowe Back to School Night (Special Area Web Presentation)	August 31- September 3, 2020 September 3, 2020 September 3, 2020 September 3, 2020 September 10, 2020 September 10,2020 @ 8:00 p.m.
September 16-30, 2020	
Individual Distant Counseling	5
Parent and Student, SEL Counseling	1
Parent Teleconferences	7 – 4 Parent from Intermediate
Parent Phone Calls and Emails	58
Teacher Contacts	110
Principal Contacts	5
Vice Principal Contacts	16
Glassboro Counselor Contacts	10
Gloucester County Counselor Contacts	7
504 Annual Review Contacts for Conferences	15
504 Annual Review Phone Conferences	5 - September 28, 2020
Zoom Office Hours for Students- Guidance/SEL	Daily
SEL Consults	28
Week of Respect Spirt Week and Activities Planning	
Child Study Team Consults	12
DCP&P	19
Inspira (Student Services) Contacts	15
Inspira Discharge Meeting	September 25, 2020
CGS Family Partnership -Student In home Counseling Services	2